
 

 

 

Beef Burger & Chips 
Smoked Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Dill Pickle, BBQ Sauce 
(gf available)                      

 

Butter Chicken Curry 
Plain Rice (gf) 

 

Chicken Caesar Wrap 
Bacon, Lettuce, Egg, Caesar Dressing (gf available) 

 

Crumbed Notzarella Arancini 
Vegan Aioli (df, v) 

 

Hot Chips 
Tomato Sauce (df, v) 

$16 

 
$14 

 
$12 

 
$11 

 
$6 

 


